D
R
AW
ER
 SLID
ES
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
STO
PPER
 / IN
STA
LLATIO
N
 PLATE
1" (25 mm)
1"
(25 mm)
1" (25 mm)
1" (25 mm)
1-3/16" (30 mm)
3/
4"
 (1
8.
3
m
m
)
1/8" (2.5 mm)
1/
2"
(1
3.
3
m
m
)
1/2" (13 mm)
ø3/16" (ø4.5 mm)
Item No. Weight (g)
LGB30-ST 5.6
Material Finish
Polyacetal Black
15/16 (24.5 mm)
7/16 (11 mm)
3/16
(4.5 mm)
13
/1
6
(2
0
m
m
)
1/4 (7 mm)
1/
2
(1
3
m
m
)
15/16 (24.5 mm)
7/16 (11 mm)
3/16
(4.5 mm)
13
/1
6
(2
0
m
m
)
1/4 (7 mm)
1/
2
(1
3
m
m
)
15/16 (24.5 mm)
7/16 (11 mm)
3/16
(4.5 mm)
13
/1
6
(2
0
m
m
)
1/4 (7 mm)
1/
2
(1
3
m
m
)
6,    11
5.5
3
1-1/8
2
(28 mm) (28 mm)
1-1/8
(40 mm)
1-9/16 1-9/16
(40 mm)
3-15/16
(100 mm)
(5
0
m
m
)
2-
9/
16
(6
5
m
m
)
Item No. A B Weight (g)
LGB30-400 15-3/4" (400 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 195
LGB30-800 31-1/2" (800 mm) 5/8" (16 mm) 390
LGB30-2000 78-47/64" (2000 mm) 1-9/16" (40 mm) 875
Material Finish
Aluminum Anodized
Installation with roller carriage and guide rail.
Item No. Weight (g)
LGB30-P65-100 137
Material Finish
304 Stainless Steel Polished
• �Stopper for LGB-30CM Roller Carriage.
• �Installation to LGB-30CM roller carriage for any applications.
STOPPER
INSTALLATION PLATE
GUIDE RAIL
LGB30-ST
LGB30-P65-100
LGB30